Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2011 - 52 Etapa
MX1 Tubarao 1,100 Km ._._.
Prova 4/12/2011 16:10. ......

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:40:46

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 1:13.661 +1.153 16:56:17.484 4 1:16.758 +3.169 16:45:29.240
(8) CRISTOPHER CASTRO 14 1:14.123 +1.615 16:57:31.607 5 1:17.359 +3.770 16:46:46.599
1 16:41:31.752 15 1:13.937 +1.429 16:58:45.544 6 1:16.096 +2.507 16:48:02.695
2 1:11.433 +3.084 16:42:43.185 16 1:13.694 +1.186 16:59:59.238 7 1:15.083 +1.494 16:49:17.778
3 1:11.276 +2.927 16:43:54.461 17 1:13.138 +0.630 17:01:12.376 8 1:15.259 +1.670 16:50:33.037
4 1:10.893 +2.544 16:45:05.354 18 1:12.508 17:02:24.884 9 1:15.759 +2.170 16:51:48.796
5 1:10.338 +1.989 16:46:15.692 19 1:13.764 +1.256 17:03:38.648 10 1:14.103 +0.514 16:53:02.899
6 1:10.544 +2.195 16:47:26.236 20 1:15.379 +2.871 17:04:54.027 11 1:14.225 +0.636 16:54:17.124
7 1:10.164 +1.815 16:48:36.400 21 1:13.770 +1.262 17:06:07.797 12 1:13.833 +0.244 16:55:30.957
8 1:09.725 +1.376 16:49:46.125 22 1:13.732 +1.224 17:07:21.529 13 1:16.468 +2.879 16:56:47.425
9 1:10.310 +1.961 16:50:56.435 23 1:16.640 +4.132 17:08:38.169 14 1:15.051 +1.462 16:58:02.476
10 1:10.315 +1.966 16:52:06.750 15 1:13.640 +0.051 16:59:16.116
11 1:09.206 +0.857 16:53:15.956 (20) VICTOR FELTZ 16 1:13.589 17:00:29.705
12 1:09.982 +1.633 16:54:25.938 1 16:41:34.957 17 1:13.742 +0.153 17:01:43.447
13 1:09.684 +1.335 16:55:35.622 2 1:15.584 +2.640 16:42:50.541 18 1:14.208 +0.619 17:02:57.655
14 1:09.524 +1.175 16:56:45.146 3 1:14.305 +1.361 16:44:04.846 19 1:14.656 +1.067 17:04:12.311
15 1:09.326 +0.977 16:57:54.472 4 1:13.251 +0.307 16:45:18.097 20 1:13.893 +0.304 17:05:26.204
16 1:09.902 +1.553 16:59:04.374 5 1:14.052 +1.108 16:46:32.149 21 1:14.392 +0.803 17:06:40.596
17 1:09.337 +0.988 17:00:13.711 6 1:13.902 +0.958 16:47:46.051 22 1:14.213 +0.624 17:07:54.809
18 1:09.857 +1.508 17:01:23.568 7 1:14.184 +1.240 16:49:00.235 23 1:26.607 +13.018 17:09:21.416
19 1:09.063 +0.714 17:02:32.631 8 1:14.003 +1.059 16:50:14.238
20 1:09.426 +1.077 17:03:42.057 9 1:13.583 +0.639 16:51:27.821 (69) ANISIO CLASEN
21 1:09.731 +1.382 17:04:51.788 10 1:13.326 +0.382 16:52:41.147 1 16:41:39.107
22 1:08.735 +0.386 17:06:00.523 11 1:14.060 +1.116 16:53:55.207 2 1:19.873 +2.653 16:42:58.980
23 1:08.349 17:07:08.872 12 1:13.208 +0.264 16:55:08.415 3 1:20.329 +3.109 16:44:19.309
24 1:09.367 +1.018 17:08:18.239 13 1:13.854 +0.910 16:56:22.269 4 1:17.959 +0.739 16:45:37.268
14 1:13.665 +0.721 16:57:35.934 5 1:19.295 +2.075 16:46:56.563
(203) ANDERSON CIDADE 15 1:13.270 +0.326 16:58:49.204 6 1:18.283 +1.063 16:48:14.846
1 16:41:32.687 16 1:12.944 17:00:02.148 7 1:17.508 +0.288 16:49:32.354
2 1:11.974 +3.646 16:42:44.661 17 1:14.092 +1.148 17:01:16.240 8 1:18.745 +1.525 16:50:51.099
3 1:10.454 +2.126 16:43:55.115 18 1:13.993 +1.049 17:02:30.233 9 1:20.335 +3.115 16:52:11.434
4 1:10.880 +2.552 16:45:05.995 19 1:18.145 +5.201 17:03:48.378 10 1:17.220 16:53:28.654
5 1:10.740 +2.412 16:46:16.735 20 1:14.145 +1.201 17:05:02.523 11 1:19.983 +2.763 16:54:48.637
6 1:10.223 +1.895 16:47:26.958 21 1:14.768 +1.824 17:06:17.291 12 1:19.569 +2.349 16:56:08.206
7 1:10.087 +1.759 16:48:37.045 22 1:14.147 +1.203 17:07:31.438 13 1:20.082 +2.862 16:57:28.288
8 1:10.335 +2.007 16:49:47.380 23 1:20.732 +7.788 17:08:52.170 14 1:19.476 +2.256 16:58:47.764
9 1:10.064 +1.736 16:50:57.444 15 1:19.068 +1.848 17:00:06.832
10 1:09.738 +1.410 16:52:07.182 (10) VENICIO VOIGT 16 1:22.226 +5.006 17:01:29.058
1 1:09.848 +1.520 16:53:17.030 1 16:41:36.508 17 1:18.111 +0.891 17:02:47.169
12 1:10.121 +1.793 16:54:27.151 2 1:17.598 +3.949 16:42:54.106 18 1:20.103 +2.883 17:04:07.272
13 1:10.178 +1.850 16:55:37.329 3 1:15.854 +2.205 16:44:09.960 19 1:20.281 +3.061 17:05:27.553
14 1:09.213 +0.885 16:56:46.542 4 1:15.665 +2.016 16:45:25.625 20 1:18.865 +1.645 17:06:46.418
15 1:09.525 +1.197 16:57:56.067 5 1:14.809 +1.160 16:46:40.434 21 1:17.714 +0.494 17:08:04.132
16 1:10.120 +1.792 16:59:06.187 6 1:15.086 +1.437 16:47:55.520 22 1:19.160 +1.940 17:09:23.292
17 1:08.991 +0.663 17:00:15.178 7 1:14.856 +1.207 16:49:10.376
18 1:09.229 +0.901 17:01:24.407 8 1:15.570 +1.921 16:50:25.946 (552) HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO
19 1:10.265 +1.937 17:02:34.672 9 1:14.529 +0.880 16:51:40.475 1 16:41:40.962
20 1:09.757 +1.429 17:03:44.429 10 1:13.989 +0.340 16:52:54.464 2 1:20.184 +1.690 16:43:01.146
21 1:09.206 +0.878 17:04:53.635 1 1:14.334 +0.685 16:54:08.798 3 1:19.978 +1.484 16:44:21.124
22 1:08.328 17:06:01.963 12 1:14.784 +1.135 16:55:23.582 4 1:18.494 16:45:39.618
23 1:08.398 +0.070 17:07:10.361 13 1:14.426 +0.777 16:56:38.008 5 1:18.998 +0.504 16:46:58.616
24 1:09.110 +0.782 17:08:19.471 14 1:14.679 +1.030 16:57:52.687 6 1:18.708 +0.214 16:48:17.324
15 1:16.041 +2.392 16:59:08.728 7 1:19.283 +0.789 16:49:36.607
(932) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 16 1:13.649 17:00:22.377 8 1:22.120 +3.626 16:50:58.727
1 16:41:33.966 17 1:14.406 +0.757 17:01:36.783 9 1:20.556 +2.062 16:52:19.283
2 1:14.180 +1.672 16:42:48.146 18 1:13.917 +0.268 17:02:50.700 10 1:19.568 +1.074 16:53:38.851
3 1:14.077 +1.569 16:44:02.223 19 1:13.743 +0.094 17:04:04.443 1 1:18.635 +0.141 16:54:57.486
4 1:13.575 +1.067 16:45:15.798 20 1:13.911 +0.262 17:05:18.354 12 1:18.709 +0.215 16:56:16.195
5 1:13.334 +0.826 16:46:29.132 21 1:14.142 +0.493 17:06:32.496 13 1:21.853 +3.359 16:57:38.048
6 1:13.309 +0.801 16:47:42.441 22 1:14.482 +0.833 17:07:46.978 14 1:18.776 +0.282 16:58:56.824
7 1:14.145 +1.637 16:48:56.586 23 1:16.629 +2.980 17:09:03.607 15 1:22.164 +3.670 17:00:18.988
8 1:13.419 +0.911 16:50:10.005 16 1:19.846 +1.352 17:01:38.834
9 1:13.782 +1.274 16:51:23.787 (46) RICHARD BEROIS 17 1:23.337 +4.843 17:03:02.171
10 1:12.982 +0.474 16:52:36.769 1 16:41:37.259 18 1:19.456 +0.962 17:04:21.627
1 1:12.811 +0.303 16:53:49.580 2 1:18.024 +4.435 16:42:55.283 19 1:20.517 +2.023 17:05:42.144
12 1:14.243 +1.735 16:55:03.823 3 1:17.199 +3.610 16:44:12.482 20 1:21.200 +2.706 17:07:03.344
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Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2011 - 52 Etapa
MX1 Tubarao 1,100 Km ._._.
Prova 4/12/2011 16:10. ......

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:40:46

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
21 1:31.675 +13.181 17:08:35.019

(62) TAUAN BRENNER

1 16:41:37.856
2 1:18.505 +5.045 16:42:56.361
3 1:16.694 +3.234 16:44:13.055
4 1:16.967 +3.507 16:45:30.022
5 1:14.343 +0.883 16:46:44.365
6 1:14.459 +0.999 16:47:58.824
7 1:13.460 16:49:12.284
8 1:19.319 +5.859 16:50:31.603
9 2:10.245 +56.785 16:52:41.848
10 9:14.796 +8:01.336 17:01:56.644
11 2:19.439 +1:05.979 17:04:16.083
12 2:15.236 +1:01.776 17:06:31.319
13 2:15.292 +1:01.832 17:08:46.611
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